
 2021 West Kootenay Invitational Skater Groupings 2021-12-06

Name Last Club Event Group
Nikita Bouwmeester Nelson SC Adult Open Interpretive
Jen McNutt Nelson SC Adult Open Interpretive
Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC Gold Artistic Men/Woman
Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley SC Gold Artistic Men/Woman
Haylea MacPherson Sparwood SC Gold Artistic Men/Woman
Mackenzie Mayea Elkford SC Gold Artistic Men/Woman
Madison Stanle Sparwood SC Gold Artistic Men/Woman
Emerson Zimmerman Fernie SC Gold Artistic Men/Woman
Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley SC Gold Freeskate Woman
Katie Jones Kelowna SC Gold Freeskate Woman
Jennifer McNutt Nelson SC Gold Freeskate Woman
Aili Brackett Nelson SC Juvenile Women U14
Taylor Singer Castlegar SC Juvenile Women U14
Jayci Halifax Beaver Valley SC Showcase 1
Rebekah Profili Castlegar SC Showcase 1
Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley SC Showcase 1
Sparwood Beetlejuice Sparwood SC Showcase 2
Nicole roa Fernie SC Showcase 2
Elkford Mirror Mirror Elkford SC Showcase 3
Fernie Team 2 Fernie SC Showcase 3
Fernie Team1 Fernie SC Showcase 3
Sparwood The Silent Movie Sparwood SC Showcase 3
Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 10 Freeskate Woman
Kashi Armstrong Fernie SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Freya Devine Castlegar SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Sophia Dirks Fernie SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Clodagh Dressler Fernie SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Vienna Ferguson Nelson SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Erna Glowalla Castlegar SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Paisley Jarvis Nelson SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Katelyn Streker Fernie SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Zoe Temrick Fernie SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley SC STAR 2 Girls & Boys
Willow Charlebois Sparwood SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Raelyn Gorrie Sparwood SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
milo jarvis Nelson SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Nola Locker Fernie SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Madison Malkow Smithers SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Shyanne Pidwerbeski Fernie SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Lyric Podrasky Fernie SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Kinsley Zimmerman Fernie SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 1
Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Danika Dewar Fernie SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Sara Hurd Castlegar SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Jazmin Lehocky Kimberley SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Eva Manaigre Rossland SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
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Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Amelia Spencer Elkford SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Nikita Spencer Elkford SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Paige Vince Nelson SC STAR 3 Girls & Boys 2
Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley SC STAR 4 13&O Grils
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC STAR 4 13&O Grils
Hayden Fraser Fernie SC STAR 4 13&O Grils
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC STAR 4 13&O Grils
Rosie Pallone Sparwood SC STAR 4 13&O Grils
Payton Stanley Sparwood SC STAR 4 13&O Grils
Jessica Streker Fernie SC STAR 4 13&O Grils
Anastasia Verigin Castlegar SC STAR 4 13&O Grils
Oceane Cheon Nelson SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Julia De Bruyne Kimberley SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Payton Kaiser Elkford SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Nicole Roa Fernie SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Piper Silliphant Kimberley SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Kailee Stewart Castlegar SC STAR 4 U13 Girls
Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Kolbie Doodson Smithers SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Emma Harringotn Sparwood SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Kara Kakuno Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Makayla Pickering Nelson SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 13&O Girls
Willow Charlebois Sparwood SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Julia De Bruyne Kimberley SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Sara Hurd Castlegar SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Nicole roa Fernie SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Nikita Spencer Elkford SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Danika Dewar Fernie SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Hayden Fraser Fernie SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Audry Hall Rossland SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Kara Kakuno Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Ellie Kermode Rossland SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Eva Manaigre Rossland SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Amelia Spencer Elkford SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Anastasia Verigin Castlegar SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Everest Williams Rossland SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic Men/Woman 2
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Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford SC STAR 6 Freeskate Woman
Allison Cote Cranbrook SC STAR 6 Freeskate Woman
Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood SC STAR 6 Freeskate Woman
Bailey Jones Glengarry SC STAR 6 Freeskate Woman
Madison Stanley Sparwood SC STAR 6 Freeskate Woman
Emerson Zimmerman Fernie SC STAR 6 Freeskate Woman
Aili Brackett Nelson SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Kate Moody Kimberley SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Payton Stanley Sparwood SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 1
Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Tiia Brackett Nelson SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Isabella Ferraro Cranbrook SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Rosie Pallone Sparwood SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC STAR 7 Artistic Men/Woman 2
Bailey Jones Glengarry SC STAR 7 Short Program Woman
KATRINA PEZESHKI Cranbrook SC STAR 7 Short Program Woman
Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC STAR 7 Short Program Woman
Madison Stanley Grand Forks SC STAR 7 Short Program Woman
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley SC STAR 8 Freeskate Woman
Haylea MacPherson Sparwood SC STAR 8 Freeskate Woman
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC STAR 8 Freeskate Woman
Jordan Singer Castlegar SC STAR 8 Freeskate Woman
Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC STAR 9 Artistic Men/Woman
Allison Cote Cranbrook SC STAR 9 Artistic Men/Woman
Emma Harrington Sparwood SC STAR 9 Artistic Men/Woman
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC STAR 9 Artistic Men/Woman
Makayla Pickering Nelson SC STAR 9 Artistic Men/Woman
Jessica Streker Fernie SC STAR 9 Artistic Men/Woman
Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 9 Short Program Woman
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley SC STAR 9 Short Program Woman
Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley SC STAR 9 Short Program Woman
Katie Jones Kelowna SC STAR 9 Short Program Woman
Mackenzie Mayea Elkford SC STAR 9 Short Program Woman


